The Unlted Natlons Standard Products and Serwces Code (UNSPSC) isa gIobaIIy used hierarchical
classification system for products and services. Choosing the right codes helps ensure you're
notified about the opportunities that best match your business. Click here to visit BuyNet.
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25110000
25160000
25170000

25180000
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43220000
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46000000 UNSPSC Code Description
I" 46100000  Li it
46150000
Defense and Law 46160000 ;
Enforcement & Security 46170000 i [
& Safety Equment & 46180000 i
46200000
46210000 i
supplies and training materials

56100000
56110000
56120000

56130000

Motor vehicles

Marine transport

Non motorized cycles
Transportation components and
systems

Vehicle bodies and trailers
Transportation services equipment

Communications Devices and
Accessories

Components for information
technology or broadcasting or
telecommunications

Computer Equipment and Accessories

Data Voice or Multimedia Network
Equipment or Platforms and
Accessories

Software

Light weapons and ammunition

Law enforcement

Public safety and control

Security surveillance and detection
Personal safety and protection

Fire protection

Defense and law enforcement and
security and safety training equipment
Workplace safety equipment and

Accommodation furniture
Commercial and industrial furniture
Classroom and instructional and
institutional furniture and fixtures
Merchandising furniture and
accessories

Police interceptor utility vehicle
Dive boat, Outboard motor
Patrol bicycle, Electric bicycle
Vehicle identification technology,
Parts and repairs

Chassis, Outfitting, Hook lift
Ambulance, Emergency locator

25000000 UNSPSC Code Description Example
Commercial & Mllltary&
Private Vehicles & their
Accessories and
Components

Microphones, Receivers, Radios,
Batteries, Ear gadgets
Identification cards, Network
upgrade, VHF radio transceiver,
Broadcast system upgrade
Scanner, Flash drives, Keyboards
Network infrastructure equipment,
Telephone answering services,
Antenna downlink system

Management system

43000000 UNSPSC Code Description Example
)E @
Information Technology
Broadcasting &
Telecommunications

Example

Glock pistols, Taser

Handcuffs, Radar, Drug test kits
Traffic delineators

Thermal camera, llluminator
Helmets, Ballistic vest

Fire sprinkler, Fire extinguisher
Firing range, Training dummies,
De-escalation training simulator
Safety barriers, Sneeze guards,
Chemical protective ensembles

Office furniture, Gear lockers
Ergonomic workstations, Mail sorter
Book drops and returns, Display
table, Mattresses for institutions
Metal shelving units and installation

56000000 UNSPSC Code Description Example
2 ==
iz: TR

Furniture &

Furnishings
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72100000

'.5>

uﬂdmg and Facility
Construction and
aintenance Services

72120000

72140000
72150000

80100000
80110000
80120000
80130000
80140000
80150000
80160000
80170000

0006
Management and

usiness Professionals
and Administrative
Services

85000000

85100000
85110000
85120000
85130000
85140000
85150000

85160000
85170000

Healthcare Services

93100000
93110000
93130000
93140000
93150000

Politics and Civic
Affairs Services

93160000

Building and facility maintenance and Emergency repair, Renovations,

repair services

Nonresidential building construction
services

Heavy construction services

Specialized trade construction and
maintenance services

Management advisory services
Human resources services
Legal services

Real estate services

Marketing and distribution

Trade policy and services
Business administration services

Public relations and professional
communications services

Comprehensive health services
Disease prevention and control
Medical practice

Medical science research and
experimentation

Alternative and holistic medicine
Food and nutrition services

Medical Surgical Equipment
Maintenance Refurbishment and
Repair Services

Death and dying support services

Political systems and institutions
Socio political conditions
Humanitarian aid and relief
Community and social services
Public administration and finance
services

Taxation

Flooring, Construction

Fire station, Shed, Fencing,
Stormwater improvement

Roadway, Concrete, Demolition

HVAC, Appliance repair, Airport
roadways, Graffiti abatement

72000000 UNSPSC Code Description Example
M

Needs assessment, Consulting
Recruitment, Backgrounds
Legal services for victims

Real estate brokerage, Escrow
Printing, Mailing, Promotional
Land trust feasibility study
Off-site paper shredding

Recidivism and crime reduction
services, Live-chat support

( 80000000 > UNSPSC Code Description Example

Substance use treatment

HIV/AIDS services, Mosquito control
Behavioral health services
Research writer, Community
Engagement for people with STI
Faith-based portal

Senior nutrition program

Biomedical equipment maintenance

and repairs, Repairs for medical
ventilators

Decedent disposition services

Crime intelligence analyst

Voting systems, Election services
Refugee supportive services
Foster family, homeless services

Workload study consultations,
Carbon footprint study

93000000 > UNSPSC Code Description Example

Tax preparation, Tax research





