Most Commonly Used Commodity Codes for BuyNet Registration



The United Nations Standard Products and Services Code (UNSPSC) is a globally used hierarchical classification system for products and services. Choosing the right codes helps ensure you're notified about the opportunities that best match your business. <u>Click here to visit BuyNet.</u>

<u>250</u>	<u>00000</u>
7	

Commercial & Military & Private Vehicles & their Accessories and Components

UNSPSC Code	Description	Example
25100000	Motor vehicles	Police interceptor utility vehicle
25110000	Marine transport	Dive boat, Outboard motor
25160000	Non motorized cycles	Patrol bicycle, Electric bicycle
25170000	Transportation components and systems	Vehicle identification technology, Parts and repairs
25180000	Vehicle bodies and trailers	Chassis, Outfitting, Hook lift
25190000	Transportation services equipment	Ambulance, Emergency locator

43000000





Information Technology
Broadcasting &
Telecommunications

UNSPSC Code	Description	Example
43190000	Communications Devices and Accessories	Microphones, Receivers, Radios, Batteries, Ear gadgets
43200000	Components for information technology or broadcasting or telecommunications	Identification cards, Network upgrade, VHF radio transceiver, Broadcast system upgrade
43210000	Computer Equipment and Accessories	Scanner, Flash drives, Keyboards
43220000	Data Voice or Multimedia Network Equipment or Platforms and Accessories	Network infrastructure equipment, Telephone answering services, Antenna downlink system
43230000	Software	Management system

46000000



Defense and Law
Enforcement & Security
& Safety Equipment &
Supplies

UNSPSC Code	Description	Example
46100000	Light weapons and ammunition	Glock pistols, Taser
46150000	Law enforcement	Handcuffs, Radar, Drug test kits
46160000	Public safety and control	Traffic delineators
46170000	Security surveillance and detection	Thermal camera, Illuminator
46180000	Personal safety and protection	Helmets, Ballistic vest
46190000	Fire protection	Fire sprinkler, Fire extinguisher
46200000	Defense and law enforcement and security and safety training equipment	Firing range, Training dummies, De-escalation training simulator
46210000	Workplace safety equipment and supplies and training materials	Safety barriers, Sneeze guards, Chemical protective ensembles

56000000



	UNSPSC Code	Description	Example
١	56100000	Accommodation furniture	Office furniture, Gear lockers
١	56110000	Commercial and industrial furniture	Ergonomic workstations, Mail sorter
	56120000	Classroom and instructional and institutional furniture and fixtures	Book drops and returns, Display table, Mattresses for institutions
/	56130000	Merchandising furniture and accessories	Metal shelving units and installation

Most Commonly Used Commodity Codes for BuyNet Registration



72000000



Building and Facility Construction and Maintenance Services

	UNSPSC Code	Description	Example
\setminus	72100000	Building and facility maintenance and repair services	Emergency repair, Renovations, Flooring, Construction
	72120000	Nonresidential building construction services	Fire station, Shed, Fencing, Stormwater improvement
1	72140000	Heavy construction services	Roadway, Concrete, Demolition
	72150000	Specialized trade construction and maintenance services	HVAC, Appliance repair, Airport roadways, Graffiti abatement

80000000





Management and Business Professionals and Administrative Services

UNSPSC Code	Description	Example
80100000	Management advisory services	Needs assessment, Consulting
80110000	Human resources services	Recruitment, Backgrounds
80120000	Legal services	Legal services for victims
80130000	Real estate services	Real estate brokerage, Escrow
80140000	Marketing and distribution	Printing, Mailing, Promotional
80150000	Trade policy and services	Land trust feasibility study
80160000	Business administration services	Off-site paper shredding
80170000	Public relations and professional communications services	Recidivism and crime reduction services, Live-chat support

85000000





Healthcare Services

	UNSPSC Code	Description	Example
\	85100000	Comprehensive health services	Substance use treatment
١	85110000	Disease prevention and control	HIV/AIDS services, Mosquito control
١	85120000	Medical practice	Behavioral health services
	85130000	Medical science research and experimentation	Research writer, Community Engagement for people with STI
	85140000	Alternative and holistic medicine	Faith-based portal
	85150000	Food and nutrition services	Senior nutrition program
	85160000	Medical Surgical Equipment Maintenance Refurbishment and Repair Services	Biomedical equipment maintenance and repairs, Repairs for medical ventilators
,	85170000	Death and dying support services	Decedent disposition services

93000000





Politics and Civic Affairs Services

UNSPSC Code	Description	Example
93100000	Political systems and institutions	Crime intelligence analyst
93110000	Socio political conditions	Voting systems, Election services
93130000	Humanitarian aid and relief	Refugee supportive services
93140000	Community and social services	Foster family, homeless services
93150000	Public administration and finance services	Workload study consultations, Carbon footprint study
93160000	Taxation	Tax preparation, Tax research